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Name

Sam Blackburn
Edward Sinz
Sam Loomis
Gavin Wiley
Christopher Stumm
TuLe

Joshua Cobos
Jen Mathis

Nate Caprioli
Douglas Green
Mitchell Holman
Brian Kamholtz
Garrett Calkins
Aj Evans

6/13/2023 5:23:51PM

Rookie Overall Indexed Results

Class
GS
AS
XB
STX
AS
HS
GS
AS
XB
HS
CAMC
XB
HS
HS

RMSOLO Event 5 06/10/23

Number Total Time
22 38.720
17 40.135
80 39.010
99 40.647
45 41.312
22 44.677
5 44,712
57 43.455
1 42.462
33 46.223
77 45.176
42 44.857
139 49.772
5 50911
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Index Indexed Time
0.794 30.744
0.823 33.031
0.848 33.080
0.817 33.209
0.823 34.000
0.786 35.116
0.794 35.501
0.823 35.763
0.848 36.008
0.786 36.331
0.827 37.361
0.848 38.039
0.786 39.121
0.786 40.016

Points
952
886
885
882
861
834
825
819
813
806
784
770
748
732
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